September 7-12 Breakfast Menu

$1.35 Full Price Student/ $.30 Reduced Student/ $2.30 Non Student Meal and 2nd meal     This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
	Monday September 4
	Tuesday September 5
	Wednesday September 6
	Thursday September 7
	Friday September 8

	Labor Day Holiday
No School
	Pancake and Sausage Sandwich
OR
Cereal and Danimals Yogurt
OR
Whole Grain Breakfast Bun
Above With:
1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	French Toast Sticks
OR
Cereal and Graham Crackers
OR
Whole Grain Mini Donuts

Above With:
1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Pancake on a Stick
OR
Cereal and  Danimals Yogurt
OR
Whole Grain Breakfast Bun
 Above With:
1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Chicken Chips and Roll
OR
Cereal and Graham Crackers
OR
Whole Grain Pop Tarts
Above With:
1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit

	Monday September 11
	Tuesday September 12
	Wednesday September 13
	Thursday September 14
	Friday September 15

	Breakfast Pizza

OR

Cereal and Danimals Yogurt
OR
Whole Grain Mini Donuts

Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Pancake Pups
OR

Cereal and Graham Crackers
OR
Whole Grain Breakfast Bun
Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Mini Pancakes with Sausage 

OR

Cereal and Danimals Yogurt
OR
Whole Grain Mini Donuts

Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Dutch Waffle

OR

Cereal and Graham Crackers
OR
Whole Grain Breakfast Bun
Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Chicken Biscuit

OR

Cereal and Danimals Yogurt
OR
Whole Grain Pop Tarts
Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit

	Monday September 18
	Tuesday September 19
	Wednesday September 20
	Thursday September 21
	Friday September 22

	Pancake and Sausage Sandwich

OR
Cereal and Graham Crackers
OR
Whole Grain Mini Donuts

Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Potato, Bacon, Egg and Cheese Breakfast Taco
OR

Cereal and Danimals Yogurt
OR
Whole Grain Breakfast Bun
Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	French Toast Sticks
OR

Cereal and Graham Crackers
OR
Whole Grain Mini Donuts

Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Pancake on a Stick

OR

Cereal and  Danimals Yogurt
OR
Whole Grain Breakfast Bun
 Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Chicken Chips and Roll

OR

Cereal and Graham Crackers
OR
Whole Grain Pop Tarts
Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit

	Monday September 25
	Tuesday September 26
	Wednesday September 27
	Thursday September 28
	Friday September 29

	Breakfast Pizza

OR

Cereal and Danimals Yogurt
OR
Whole Grain Mini Donuts

Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Pancake Pups
OR

Cereal and Graham Crackers
OR
Whole Grain Breakfast Bun
Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Mini Pancakes with Sausage 

OR

Cereal and Danimals Yogurt
OR
Whole Grain Mini Donuts

Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Dutch Waffle

OR

Cereal and Graham Crackers
OR
Whole Grain Breakfast Bun
Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit
	Chicken Biscuit

OR

Cereal and Danimals Yogurt
OR
Whole Grain Pop Tarts
Above With:

1% or Skim Milk

Juice and Fruit


